

HB0162JC001

(TO ENGROSSED COPY)

Delete the following Senate amendments:

HB0162SS001.01/ACCE

HB0162S2001/AE

Further amend the ENGROSSED COPY as follows:

Page 2-line 1	Delete "parcel" and insert "parcels".
Page 5-line 17	Delete ", including" and insert "and engage in good faith with".
Page 5-line 18	After ", " delete "and" and insert "recognizing the objectives of the comprehensive master plan for Teton county. The office of state lands and investments shall".

WALTERS, HUNT, SCHWARTZ, DOCKSTADER, LANDEN, ROTHFUSS